
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DQ 

 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

51 
73 
89 
163 
19 
11 
03 
26 
58 
34 
93 
44 
92 
27 
17 
63 
2 
10 
22 

98 

132 
91 
333 
88 

Name 

Taylor Ferranti 
Daniel Williams 
Matthew Stretch 
Mark Curlee 
Nick Harwood 
Gale Corley 
Max Stallone 
Christopher Shaffer 
Vinnie Baratta 
Callan Spence 
Hernan Palermo 
Kyle Keenan 
Tyler Quance 
Frederic Scott 
Miles Hewitt 
Michael Porter 
Michael Ross 
Riley Pototschnik 
Maximilian Hewitt 

Logan Stretch 

Team  Shake  N ' Bre ak  R ac in g  
Carlos Guevara 
John Freeman 
Vinson Ubalde 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Diff 

4.874 
6.198 
6.689 
13.354 
13.902 
14.259 
20.756 
20.969 
22.973 
32.393 
32.625 
33.929 
47.226 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
8 Laps 
5.177 

DQ 

29.054 
35.627 
1:04.853 

Best Tm 

1:50.943 
1:50.657 
1:51.009 
1:50.713 
1:52.038 
1:51.916 
1:51.838 
1:51.801 
1:52.282 
1:52.031 
1:53.483 
1:53.003 
1:51.360 
1:54.828 
1:51.630 
1:57.360 
1:51.549 
6:50.523 
1:50.791 

1:50.955 

1:52.088 
1:56.523 
1:57.078 
1:59.549 

In Lap 

8 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
2 
2 
2 
4 
1 
5 

9 

4 
6 
5 
5 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Toyota AE86 

Car Color 

Black 
Green/Black 
White 
Blue 
Blue 
Black 
White 
White/Blue 
Black 
Red/W hite/Black 
Red 
Silver/Red 
Yellow 
Silver 
Black/Orange 
Silver/Black 
White/Green 
White 
Black/Orange 

White/Red 

Green 
Silver 
Green/White 
Pink/Red 

Sponsor(s) 

X-Factor Racing/ Driving Force Motorsports 
Wheels America/Pleasant Ridge Internal Medicine 

Atlas Fence 

X-Factor Racing | G-LOC Brakes | Fig Newtons 
Aliana Family Dental/ Drake Motorsports 
Discount Title Loan / DTLoans 

Gas Head Motorworks 
X- Factor Factory Driver 

W h ee ls  Am e r ic a  R ac in g /P lea san t  R id g e  In te rn a l  M ed ic in e / G -L o c  B rak e s 

 

Printed: 1/28/2024 10:34:23 PM 

Timing & Scoring: David Wright & Jen Ledbetter 
Race Control: Darcie Crumpacker & Clifton Winkleman 
Race Director: Marshall Mosty & Chris Carver 
Regional Director: Marie Adams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

NASA TX - 2024 Season Opener 
Cyclone - SM, ST6 
Race 2 - $$$ 
Race started at 16:15:58 

MSR Houston - Clockwise 2.380 miles 
1/27/2024 16:10 


